OT'M&-%20@QJ-§4Pi s item(28) on diagram Avail able at www. oshkoshequi pment. com

10

Figure 227. Windshield Wiper Assembly (Sheet 1 of 2)

Ch%¥ent part is item (28) on diagram Avail able at ww. oshkoshequi pnent.com



OMra-E320-3p@p4P i S item (28) on diagram Avail able at www. oshkoshequi pnent. com

Section Il. REPAIR PARTS LIST

(1) @] ©) Q) 5 (6) (M8
ILLUSTRATION DESCRIPTION QTY
@ [ (b NATIONAL INC
FIG JITEM SMR STOCK PART IN
NO. NO. CODE NUMBER CAGE NUMBER USABLE ON CODEJUM JUNIT

GROUP 2202
WINDSHIELD WIPER ASSEMBLY
227 1] PAOZZ |3040-01-354-5567 | 82484 | 11/3B4/3/22.31 CONLINK ASSY,RH EA| 1
227 2| PAOZZ |5310-01-354-2376 | 45152 | 1599210 NUT,LOCK M8 X 1 1/4 EA| 1
227 3] PAOZZ |5305-01-346-0418 | 78500 | V75500074 SCREW,CAP M6 X 1 EA| 3
227 4] PFOZZ |5340-01-353-6393 | 82484 | S-4034 PLATE,MOUNTING EA| 1
227 5] PAOZZ |5305-01-084-6067 | 96906 § MS51871-1 SCREW,TAPPING 1/4-20 X 1/2 EA| 5
227 6] PAOZZ |2540-01-355-7810 | 82484 | E-008-027 MOTOR,WIPER EA| 1
227 7] XAOZZ - - 82484 | E-108-003 .MOTOR,ELECTRIC EA 1
227 8] PAOZZ |5975-01-226-8078 | 77060 § 12010293 .BOOT, DUST AND MSTRE EA| 5
227 9] PAOZZ §5999-01-319-7394 | 77060 § 12089305 .CONTACT,ELECTRICAL EA| 5
227 10§ PAOZZ |5975-01-339-9574 | 77060 | 1201 0300 .BOOT, DUST AND MSTRE EA| 1
227 11] PAOZZ |5935-01-319-5222 | 12603 | 2775859 .CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELEC 6 POSITION EA| 1
227 12] PFOZZ | 2540-01-354-0572 | 82484 | GS-2736 CRANK ASSY, WIPER EA| 1
227 13] PAOZZ | 3040-01-355-0629 | 82484 | L1/3D3/3/22.31 CONLINK ASSY. LH EA| 1
227 141 PAOZZ | 3040-01-354-2800 | 82484 | GS-2906 SHAFT,IDLER EA| 2
227 15] XAOZZ - - - 82484 | GS-2905 .SHAFT,IDLER EA 1
227 16} KFOZZ - - - 82484 | S-3116 .GASKET PART OF KIT P/N GS-2655 EA| 1
227 17} KFOZZ - - - 82484 | S-929 \WASHER PART OF KIT P/N G5-2655 EA| 1
227 18] KFOZZ - - - 82484 | S-2757 .NUT, HEX PART OF KIT P/N GS-2655 EA| 1
227 19] KFOZZ 82484 | S-2756 .SEAL PART OF KIT P/N GS-2655 EA| 1
227 20] KFOzz - - - 82484 | S-2280-1 .DRIVER, ARM PART OF KIT P/N GS-2655 EA| 1
227 21} KFOzZ - - - 82484 | C-1423 \WASHER, LOCK PART OF KIT P/N GS-2655 EA| 1
227 22 KFOZZ 82484 | C-1421-3 .NUT,ACORN PART OF KIT P/N GS-2655 EA| 1
227 23] PAOZZ | 5305-01-354-3097 ] 45152 | 1755830 SCREW, TAPPING #12-24 X 1/2 EA| 4
227 24] PAOZZ | 2540-01-209-6044 | 82484 | 4180-20-BW ARM, WSHLO WIPER EA| 2
227 25] PAOZZ | 5325-00-263-6632 ] 70485 | 97 GROMMET EA| 2
227 26] PAOZZ | 4730-01-209-0844 | 82484 | GW24-1 ELBOW,HOSE EA| 2
227 27) PAOZZ | 5310-01-210-7427 | 82484 | C-972 NUT,STOP EA| 2
227 28] PAOZZ | 2540-01-262-7708 | 82484 | C-1100-2-20 BLADE,WIPER EA| 2
227 29] PAOZZ | 5305-01-210-1645] 82484 | C-971-1 SCREW EA| 2
227 30 MOOzz - - - 45152 | 40AW168-21 HOSE, WINDSHIELD MAKE FROM PART EA| 1
NUMBER W-22-L. CAGE 82484,
APPROXIMATELY 21 INCHES LONG
227 31] PAOZZ | 4730-01-219-2049 | 07382 | HC-6 CLAMP,HOSE EA| 8
2-698 o . . :
Current part is item(28) on diagram Avail able at www oshkoshequi pnent. com



